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Caterers 
 

Miraglia Catering 

Cheryl Miraglia 

cheryl@cateringandmore.com 

www.cateringandmore.com 
(800) 992-2837 
 

Swanky Catering 

Amy Torgerson 

amy@swankycatering.com 

www.swankycatering.com 
510.435.0703 
 

Hugh Groman Catering/Greenleaf 

Platters 

Hugh Groman 

info@greenleafplatters.com 

www.greenleafplatters.com 
510.647.5165 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Back to Earth, Organic Catering 

Molly King, Sales Manager 

molly@backtoearth.com 

www.organiccatering.com 
510.652.2000 
 

Noah’s Bagel 

Jerome Dees, Catering Sales and Events 

Manager  

jdees@einsteinnoah.com 
 

The Bread Project (Catering) 

 Dagmar Schröder-Huse, Executive 

Director 

dagmar@breadproject.org 

www.breadproject.org 
510.644.4575 
 

Fountain Cafe 

Alias Ghattas 

www.fountaincatering.com 
510.451.6400 

 

Rentals 
 

Piedmont Party Rentals 

Camille Garza, Manager 

cgarza@piedmontparty.com 

www.piedmontparty.com 
510.601.6900 
 

Classic Party Rentals 

Yesenia Cruz 

ycruz@classicpartyrentals.com 

www.classicpartyrentals.com 
650.652.0400 x327 

Event Essentials 
 

Floral Designer 

Nicole Kyauk 

http://alicenicolefd.web.officelive.com/default.aspx 

alicenicolefd@gmail.com 

 

Event Photographer 

Amy Sullivan 

www.sheridonkeithdesign.com  
415-821-3283    
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